

2nd On A/c Bill

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

7

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content are
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of the work is					
Cont. of Road from					
Majhuria Budda Chaurida					
house to Miya Holi un					
Mm Gisy NDB Awkesh					
Name of Agency is					
Sri Nagendra					
Prasad, even Champar					
Agg. No. - 07 MBD/Mm Gisy Awkesh,					
2024-25					
Date of Start - 04.10.2024					

Date of completion - 03.10.2025

RECORD ENTRY

(For 600 mm of Hwp. - 2 Nos.)

1) Excavation of F/w
in fundm do-all comp.

H.W. - $2 \times 3.900 \times 1.150 \times 1.500 = 13.45$

Below pipe - $1 \times 5.350 \times 1.130 \times 0.365 = 2.21$

$= 15.66 \text{ m}^3$

For 2 Nos. cutback

$= 2 \times 15.66 = 31.32 \text{ m}^3$

2) Providing p.c.c. as

levelling course do-all

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					<u>Abstract of cost</u>
1/202/ Providing & fixing working Benchmarks - do all comp.					
2.00 Nos. vide TMB P-03					
					@ R. 5267.13/No. = R. 10534.26
2/203/ Providing & fixing Refuse Pillars - do all comp.					
4.00 Nos. vide TMB P-03					
					@ R. 2458.89/No. = R. 9836.20
3/204/ Providing clearing and grubbing road - do all					
0.76 Hec vide TMB P-03					
					@ R. 76926.08/Hec = R. 58464.21
4/205/ Excavation for roadway in Box cutting - do all com.					
10.50 m ³ vide TMB P-11					
					@ R. 104.01/m ³ = R. 1092.21
5/206/ Cost of embankment with Box cutting material - do all					
6.30 m ³ vide TMB P-11					
					@ R. 81.300/m ³ = R. 512.20

Continuation

C.O. = R. 80438.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = R. 7933478 = 00
16/230/					Providing & fixing 1000 mm H.P. - do all
22.50 m					vide TMB p- (10)
					(a) R. 5706.27/m = R. 173405
17/231/					Providing & fixing 600 mm H.P. - do all comp.
15.00 m					vide TMB p- (08)
					(a) R. 3265.12/m = R. 48977

18/232/					Painting on parapet wall - do all comp.
24.96 m ³					vide TMB p- (08)
61.92 m ³					vide TMB p- (10)
86.88 m ³					(a) R. 137.55/m ² = R. 11950.20
19/233/					Providing & fixing 300mm Ø cable duct - do all
22.50 m					vide TMB p- (10)
					(a) R. 1032.699/m = R. 23236.20
					= R. 8191346.20
Add	G.S.T	18%	=	R.	1474442.20
Add	L.C.V	1%	=	R.	81913.20
Add	S. Fee (P.W. Bill)		=	R.	57531.20
Add	S. Fee (T.M.B. Bill)		=	R.	79637.20

Continuation

C.O. = R. 9884869.20

Continuation